MUSICAL THEATRE MINOR FOR DANCERS

2025-2026 Requirements

MUSICAL THEATRE MINOR FOR DANCERS

23 credits

Prerequisites - Audition, Freshman Standing (2nd Semester) and BAL 111, JAZ 111

THEA
BAL
JAZ

MUS

MUS

MUS

MUS

THEA

THEA

THEA

THEA

116
121
121
111
112
123
201
200
201
111
112

Principles of Singing |

Classical Ballet I1*

Jazz II*

Private Voice |

Private Voice Il

Music Theory/Piano/Sightsinging Pt. |
Point Park University Singers
Principles of Acting For Musical Theatre |
Principles of Acting For Musical Theatre Il
Introduction to Acting |
Introduction to Acting Il
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(2 semestes x 1 credit each)

*These courses are already required for the major and do not need to be repeated.

*Students cannot transfer in more than 9 credits toward the minor requirements.

*Any remaining requirements must be taken at Point Park University and cannot be taken on the Pass/No Credit Option.



