## MUSICAL THEATRE MINOR FOR DANCERS 2025-2026 Requirements

## MUSICAL THEATRE MINOR FOR DANCERS 23 credits

Prerequisites - Audition, Freshman Standing (2nd Semester) and BAL 111, JAZ 111

THEA	116	Principles of Singing I	1 credit	
BAL	121	Classical Ballet II*	3 credits	
JAZ	121	Jazz II*	3 credits	
MUS	111	Private Voice I	1 credit	
MUS	112	Private Voice II	1 credit	
MUS	123	Music Theory/Piano/Sightsinging Pt. I	2 credits	
MUS	201	Point Park University Singers	2 credits	(2 semestes x 1 credit each)
THEA	200	Principles of Acting For Musical Theatre I	2 credits	
THEA	201	Principles of Acting For Musical Theatre II	2 credits	
THEA	111	Introduction to Acting I	3 credits	
THEA	112	Introduction to Acting II	3 credits	

<sup>\*</sup>These courses are already required for the major and do not need to be repeated.

<sup>\*</sup>Students cannot transfer in more than 9 credits toward the minor requirements.

<sup>\*</sup>Any remaining requirements must be taken at Point Park University and cannot be taken on the Pass/No Credit Option.